###%kAll times and schedules are subject to change!*####

Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 06/19/2017 to 06/25/2017
Open Gym Times are in Yellow

19-Jun

20-Jun

21-Jun

22-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

Monday

Tuesday

‘Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

East

Center

West

East

West

East

Center

West

East

Center

‘West

East

Center

West

East

Center

West

5:00}

5:30)

6:00}

6:30]

7:00}

7:30}

8:00]

8:30]

9:00}

9:30f

10:00]

10:30]

11:00]

11:30]

12:00]

12:30]
1:00f
1:30f
2:00}
2:30|
3:00}
3:30|

4:00}

4:30|

5:00}

5:30)

6:00)
6:30]
7:00]
7:30]
8:00
8:30

East

Center

West

9:00

9:30]
10:00]

Open Gym

Groups

Fundraisers




###%kAll times and schedules are subject to change!*####

Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 06/26/2017 to 07/02/2017
Open Gym Times are in Yellow

26-Jun

27-Jun

28-Jun

29-Jun

30-Jun

1-Jul

2-Jul

Monday

Tuesday

‘Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

East

Center

West

East

West

East

Center

West

East

Center

‘West

East

Center

West

East

Center

West

5:00}

5:30)

6:00}

6:30]

7:00}

7:30}

8:00]

8:30]

9:00}

9:30f

10:00]

10:30]

11:00]

11:30]

12:00]

12:30]
1:00f
1:30f
2:00}
2:30|
3:00}
3:30|

4:00}

4:30|

5:00}

5:30)

6:00)
6:30]
7:00]
7:30]
8:00
8:30

East

Center

West

9:00

9:30]
10:00]

Open Gym

Groups

Fundraisers




Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 07/03/2017 to 07/09/2017
Open Gym Times are in Yellow
###%kAll times and schedules are subject to change!*####
3-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 9-Jul

Monday ‘Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Center Center Center Center Center

I Open Gym




Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 07/10/2017 to 07/16/2017
Open Gym Times are in Yellow

###%kAll times and schedules are subject to change!*####

10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul
Monday Tuesday ‘Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
East Center West East Center West East Center West East Center ‘West East Center West East Center West East Center West






