Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 06/19/2017 to 06/25/2017

Open Gym Times are in Yellow

*****All times and schedules are subject to change!*****

		19-Jun			20-Jun			21-Jun	- III tillies til		22-Jun			23-Jun		24-Jun			25-Jun							
		Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday			Sunday						
	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West					
5:00																										
5:30																										
6:00																										
6:30																										
7:00																										
7:30																				CLOSED						
8:00																										
8:30																			4							
9:00																										
9:30														Amazing Athletes												
10:00			(5.0			50+			(5.0			(5.0														
10:30		Basketball C	Camp (5-8yrs)	Basketball C	Camp (5-8yrs)	Volleyball		Basketball C	Camp (5-8yrs)		Basketball C	amp (5-8yrs)			Atmetes											
11:00																										
11:30																										
12:00																										
12:30 1:00																										
1:30																										
2:00	50+											50+												50+	50+	
2:30	Badminton	Summer Sport	s Variety Camp					Badminton	Summer Sport	ts Variety Camp					Summer Sport	s Variety Camp	Inline Hockey Drop-In		n-In	50+ Volleyball	50+ Volleyball					
3:00		Summer Spore	o variety camp					Summer Sport	rts variety Camp					Summer Spore	, variety camp		ine riockey Dro	P	ŕ	,						
3:30																										
4:00																										
4:30																										
5:00			Amazing																							
5:30			Athletes																							
6:00																										
6:30																										
7:00	Summer In	door League		Summer In	door League					Summer Inc	loor League															
7:30												Drop In														
8:00							Inl	ine Hockey Lea	gue			League														
8:30																										
9:00																										
9:30																										
10:00		CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED		CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED							
		Open Gym			Youth Sport			Inline			Adult Sports			Groups			Fundraisers			Youth Activity	/					
	-17						Senior Activities			Private Rentals			CLOSED													

Oper	n Gym	Youth Sport	Inline	Adult Sports	Groups	Fundraisers	Youth Activity
<u> </u>			Senior Activities	Private Rentals	CLOSED		_

Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 06/26/2017 to 07/02/2017

Open Gym Times are in Yellow

*****All times and schedules are subject to change!*****

		26-Jun			27-Jun			28-Jun		id scriedules	29-Jun			30-Jun			1-Jul		2-Jul		
		Monday			Tuesday		Wednesday				Thursday			Friday			Saturday		Sunday		
	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West
5:00																					
5:30																					
6:00																					
6:30																					
7:00																					
7:30																				CLOSED	
8:00																					
8:30																					
9:00																					
9:30								-													
10:00		Raskethall C	Camp (5-8yrs)	Raskethall C	Camp (5-8yrs)	50+		Raskethall C	Camp (5-8yrs)		Basketball C	amn (5-8vrs)			Amazing Athletes				1		
11:00		Jaskotodii C		Dasketodii C		Volleyball		Daskotodii C	p (5-0yis)		Dasketoall C										
11:30																					
12:00																					
12:30																					
1:00			•																		
1:30																					
2:00	50+ Badminton						50+ Badminton	Summer Sports	rts Variety Camp										50+	50+	
2:30	Duammon	Summer Sport	s Variety Camp				Dudininton							Summer Sports	s Variety Camp	Inline Hockey Drop-In		p-In	Volleyball	Volleyball	
3:00																					
3:30																					
4:00																					
4:30																					
5:00			Amazing Athletes																		
5:30 6:00			Parinetes																		
6:30 7:00	Summer In	loor League		Summer In	door League					Summer Ind	loor League										
7:00	Summer III	icor League		Summer III	acor League					Summer IIIC	toor League	Down in									
8:00							Inl	ine Hockey Lea	gue			Drop in League									
8:30																					
9:00																					
9:30																					
10:00		CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED	
																			CLOSED		
		Open Gym			Youth Sport			Inline			Adult Sports			Groups			Fundraisers			Youth Activity	1
Į.																					

Open Gym	Youth Sport	Inline	Adult Sports	Groups	Fundraisers	Youth Activity
		Senior Activities	Private Rentals	CLOSED		

Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 07/03/2017 to 07/09/2017

Open Gym Times are in Yellow

*****All times and schedules are subject to change!*****

		3-Jul		4-Jul		5-Jul		la senedare	6-Jul			7-Jul			8-Jul		9-Jul		
		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday		Sunday		
	East	Center	West	East Center W	est East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West
5:00																			
5:30																			
6:00																			
6:30																			
7:00																			
7:30																	CLOSED	OSED	
8:00																CLOULD			
8:30																			
9:00																			
9:30																			
10:00													Amazing						
10:30													Athletes					_	
11:00																			
11:30																			
12:00																			
12:30																			
1:00			Closed in observance of July 4th.																
1:30	50+			-	50+														
2:00	Badminton				Badminton												50+ Volleyball	50+	
2:30														Inline Hockey D		ρ-In	Volleyball	Volleyball	
3:00																			
3:30																			
4:00					_														
4:30					_														
5:00			Amazing Athletes																
			Patinotos																
6:00																			
6:30	C I																		
7:00	Summer Inc	100r League						Summer Inc	loor League										
7:30					I	iline Hockey Lea	igue			Drop in League									
8:00										League									
8:30																			
9:00 9:30																			
10:00		GI OARD		gr carp		GI OGED			GL OADD			GL CAPP			GL CAPP			Gr. Carro	
10:00		CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED			CLOSED	
ĺ		0 0		V 4.0		T 11			A 1 1 0			<i>c</i> –			E 1 :			V 1 4 2 1	
	Open Gym			Youth Sport		Inline			Adult Sports			Groups			Fundraisers		Youth Activity		

Open Gym	Youth Sport	Inline	Adult Sports	Groups	Fundraisers	Youth Activity
		Senior Activities	Private Rentals	CLOSED		

Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 07/10/2017 to 07/16/2017

Open Gym Times are in Yellow

*****All times and schedules are subject to change!*****

		10-Jul			11-Jul 12-Jul						13-Jul			14-Jul			15-Jul		16-Jul			
		Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday		Sunday			
	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	
5:00																						
5:30																						
6:00																						
6:30																						
7:00																						
7:30																				CLOSED		
8:00																				CLOSED		
8:30																						
9:00																						
9:30																						
10:00						50+									Amazing							
10:30						Volleyball									Athletes							
11:00																						
11:30																						
12:00																						
12:30																						
1:00																						
1:30	50+					50+																
2:00	Badminton						Badminton												50+ Volleyball	50+		
2:30																Inli	ine Hockey Drop	p-In		Volleyball		
3:00																						
3:30																						
4:00																						
4:30																						
5:00			Amazing Athletes																			
5:30			Audetes																			
6:00																						
6:30																Retr	o Roller Skate I	Night				
7:00	Summer Ir	door League		Summer Inc	door League					Summer Ind	oor League											
7:30							Inl	ine Hockey Leas	gue			Drop in										
8:00												League										
8:30																						
9:00																						
9:30																						
10:00	10:00 CLOSED CLOSED						CLOSED CLOSED					CLOSED CLOSED				CLOSED						
		Open Gym			Youth Sport			Inline			Adult Sports			Groups			Fundraisers			Youth Activity		
							S	Senior Activities			Private Rentals			CLOSED								